
MONDAY, AUGUST 24, 2020 46 DRIVER: Kim Humbert

AM
Every weekday (08/24/2020 ~ 05/28/2021)

1 6:15 AM Bus Depot (Rulon Gardener Ave, Afton WY)

2 6:58 AM Happy Valley Lane & US Highway 89, AFTON WY

3 6:58 AM Hwy 89 & Lancaster Lane (second road after bridge)- seldom rides (Hwy 89 & Lancaster 
Lane, Afton WY)

4 7:00 AM 80267 Hwy 89 (2nd driveway after Bowles Lane) (80267 Hwy 89, Afton WY)

5 7:00 AM 80235 Hwy 89 (very next driveway) (80235 Hwy 89, Afton WY)

6 7:01 AM Next Driveway (US Highway 89, AFTON WY)

7 7:02 AM Hwy 89 & Broken Arrow (Lancaster's horse arena) (Hwy 89 & Broken Arrow, Afton WY)

8 7:03 AM 78711 Hwy 89 First House on left after Hwy 241 (US Highway 89, TURNERVILLE WY)

9 7:11 AM Pull into Forest Dell, pick up students then turn around (US Highway 89, SMOOT WY)

10 7:13 AM US Highway 89 & South Ridge Road, SMOOT WY

11 7:17 AM 75722 Hwy 89, Afton WY

12 7:18 AM Pine Grove & US Highway 89, SMOOT WY

13 7:19 AM first house north of cottonwood cr rd (US Highway 89, SMOOT WY)

14 7:20 AM Smoot-Forest Road & Smoot-Afton Road & US Highway 89, SMOOT WY

15 7:20 AM 77808 Hwy 89 (Next driveway, grey doublewide, chain-link fence) (77808 Hwy 89, Afton 
WY)

16 7:23 AM 79388 Hwy 89, Afton WY

17 7:25 AM 448 Bowles Lane, Afton WY

18 7:26 AM 100 Bowles Lane, Afton WY

19 7:27 AM 2487 Hwy 241 (After Hialea on left, first house) (2487 Hwy 241, Afton WY)

20 7:28 AM Hwy 241 & Thorton Lane (on L) (Hwy 241 & Thorton Lane, Afton WY)

21 7:35 AM Osmond Elementary (3120 State Hwy 241, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Osmond Elementary Bell Time: 7:55 AM / 2:40 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ 7:40 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:25 PM ~ 2:47 PM

22 7:40 AM Afton Elementary School (333 East 1st Ave, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Afton Elementary School Bell Time: 7:55 AM / 2:40 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ 7:40 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:25 PM ~ 2:47 PM

23 7:45 AM Star Valley High School (445 West Swift Creek Lane, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Star Valley High School Bell Time: 8:10 AM / 3:45 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:05 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:45 PM ~ 3:50 PM

24 7:50 PM Star Valley Middle School (999 Warrior Way, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Page 1 09/14/2021



Star Valley Middle School Bell Time: 8:20 AM / 3:37 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:55 AM ~ 8:10 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:42 PM

Page 2 09/14/2021


